
classifica generale

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 1 269 0:37:26 Giacobazzi Alessandro ATL FRIGNANO 1996 A M UI

2 2 160 0:39:31 De Francesco Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1982 A M UI

3 3 187 0:39:52 Manfredini Tommaso ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 A M FI

4 4 210 0:40:04 Rocchi Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976 B M FI

5 5 164 0:41:02 Donati Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1985 A M FI

6 6 137 0:41:48 Benincasa Davide POL. MADONNINA 1975 B M UI

7 7 138 0:42:01 Bernabei Andrea POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1971 B M FI

8 8 158 0:44:21 Crovetti Massimo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1973 B M UI

9 9 225 0:44:37 Villa Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 C M UI

10 10 168 0:44:39 Gentile Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972 B M UI

11 11 172 0:44:41 Guidetti Matteo G.P. LA GUGLIA 1978 A M UI

12 12 204 0:44:43 Poggi Fabio SAN VITO ASD 1977 B M UI

13 13 230 0:46:20 Turchi Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1996 A M UI

14 14 193 0:46:21 Montorsi Luca ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1985 A M FI

15 15 152 0:46:32 Cesareo Memmo Marciano A.S.D. LA LUMEGA 1959 C M UI

16 16 150 0:48:05 Cavazzuti Paolo POD. FORMIGINESE 1965 C M UI

17 17 161 0:48:11 De Giovanni Dario ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 B M UI

18 18 237 0:48:17 Foligno Roberto POL.MADONNINA 1970 B M FI

19 19 159 0:48:27 Danti Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 B M FI

20 20 189 0:48:54 Masetti Ivan CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 B M UI

21 21 229 0:49:06 Calori Sandro POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1968 B M UI

22 22 135 0:49:56 Balestri Giovanni MUD&SNOW 1992 A M UI

23 23 157 0:50:06 Corsinotti Medardo ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1960 C M UI

24 24 223 0:50:22 Venturelli Francesca POD. FORMIGINESE 1979 E F UI

25 25 170 0:50:23 Gualtieri Lara G.P. LA GUGLIA 1972 F F UI

26 26 235 0:50:27 Gianantoni Marco CORRI FERRARA 1941 D M FI

27 27 174 0:50:33 Lami Andrea ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 B M UI

28 28 198 0:50:35 Pelliciari Massimo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1971 B M FI

29 29 199 0:50:36 Pierli Romano POL.NONANTOLA 1951 D M UI

30 30 195 0:50:38 Munari Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 A M UI

31 31 154 0:50:39 Colo' Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1981 A M FI

32 32 166 0:51:04 Fontana Elisa ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976 F F UI

33 33 200 0:52:37 Pietri Stefano UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1961 C M UI

34 34 141 0:52:38 Bonaccorsi Samanta G.S. GABBI 1974 F F UI

35 35 143 0:52:45 Boschetti Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 F F UI

36 36 176 0:52:47 Lodesani Roberta CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1977 F F FI

37 37 226 0:53:37 Vinazzani Massimo PODISTICA FIORANESE 1964 C M UI

38 38 132 0:53:38 Aiuto Massimiliano Rosario INDIVIDUALE 1973 B M UI

39 39 221 0:53:40 Vandelli Vittoria 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1990 E F UI

40 40 224 0:53:42 Verati Marco POL. MADONNINA 1968 B M FI

41 41 218 0:53:50 Ugolini Sonia ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 F F UI

42 42 173 0:55:03 Guigli Erica ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 F F UI



43 43 215 0:55:09 Sighinolfi Nicola POL. MADONNINA 1975 B M UI

44 44 217 0:55:13 Tolari Roberto ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969 B M FI

45 46 175 0:55:32 Lenzini Fabrizio ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1960 C M FI

46 47 131 0:55:42 Agliolo Gallito Mario POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1975 B M UI

47 48 211 0:56:04 Rossetto Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO 1962 C M UI

48 49 147 0:56:11 Carpi Massimo CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1971 B M FI

49 50 196 0:56:45 Occhi Giuliano POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1948 D M UI

50 51 231 0:56:47 Scarabelli Maurizio ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 B M UI

51 52 182 0:56:50 Macchioni Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1977 B M FI

52 53 232 0:56:52 Mantovi Lorenzo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972 B M UI

53 54 236 0:57:04 Agazzotti Valter ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1945 D M UI

54 55 169 0:57:28 Giovanelli Barbara ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1969 F F UI

55 56 179 0:57:29 Lugli Alessandro POD. FORMIGINESE 1968 B M UI

56 57 202 0:57:50 Pigoni Carmen ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1963 G F UI

57 58 194 0:58:06 Moschetta Andrea PODISTICA SAN DAMASO MODEN 1967 C M UI

58 59 139 0:59:15 Bernardi Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1986 A M FI

59 60 212 0:59:25 Rovatti Daniele POL. MADONNINA 1966 C M FI

60 61 149 0:59:30 Castagneti Marco VINI FANTINI 1977 B M UI

61 62 167 0:59:31 Garavaldi Simona ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1971 F F UI

62 63 208 0:59:53 Regnani Roberto ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1966 C M UI

63 64 234 1:00:51 Lardi Enrico INDIVIDUALE M

64 65 180 1:00:55 Lugli Claudio UISP MODENA 1955 D M UI

65 66 213 1:01:12 Seidenari Davide JOY RUNNER ASD 1977 B M UI

66 67 140 1:01:13 Bevini Gianpaolo POD. FORMIGINESE 1961 C M UI

67 68 197 1:01:35 Panini Massimo POD. FORMIGINESE 1966 C M UI

68 69 148 1:01:41 Casoni Luciano POD. FORMIGINESE 1955 D M UI

69 70 178 1:03:09 Lugari Mauro CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1966 C M FI

70 71 185 1:03:12 Malavasi Linda JOY RUNNER ASD 1985 E F UI

71 72 214 1:03:42 Sighicelli Beatrice ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1989 E F UI

72 73 227 1:03:48 Zini Maurizio POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1956 D M UI

73 74 228 1:05:42 Zito Tiziano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1961 C M FI

74 75 203 1:06:31 Pivetti Maurizio POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 D M UI

75 76 162 1:07:14 Di Martino Gaetano GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963 C M UI

76 77 165 1:08:01 Ferroni Annalisa ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1996 E F UI

77 78 233 1:08:07 Guerzoni Mario TORRAZZO 1945 D M UI

78 79 145 1:08:17 Buldrini Luigi POL.CAMPOGALLIANO 1955 D M UI

79 80 186 1:08:33 Malavasi Simona MADONNINA PODISMO 1966 G F UI

80 81 216 1:09:59 Sponziello Mirella ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 F F UI

81 82 183 1:10:13 Macchitelli Giuliano G.P. LA GUGLIA 1958 C M FI

82 83 156 1:10:58 Corradini Monia CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1994 E F FI

83 84 155 1:10:59 Corradini Giuliano CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1963 C M FI

84 85 222 1:12:14 Venturelli Paolo CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1965 C M FI

85 86 191 1:22:09 Michelini Alberto 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1969 B M UI

SQ 205 Pozzi Soraia A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1961 G F FI

classifica maschile

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 1 269 0:37:26 Giacobazzi Alessandro ATL FRIGNANO 1996 A M UI

2 2 160 0:39:31 De Francesco Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1982 A M UI



3 3 187 0:39:52 Manfredini Tommaso ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 A M FI

4 4 210 0:40:04 Rocchi Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976 B M FI

5 5 164 0:41:02 Donati Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1985 A M FI

6 6 137 0:41:48 Benincasa Davide POL. MADONNINA 1975 B M UI

7 7 138 0:42:01 Bernabei Andrea POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1971 B M FI

8 8 158 0:44:21 Crovetti Massimo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1973 B M UI

9 9 225 0:44:37 Villa Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 C M UI

10 10 168 0:44:39 Gentile Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972 B M UI

11 11 172 0:44:41 Guidetti Matteo G.P. LA GUGLIA 1978 A M UI

12 12 204 0:44:43 Poggi Fabio SAN VITO ASD 1977 B M UI

13 13 230 0:46:20 Turchi Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1996 A M UI

14 14 193 0:46:21 Montorsi Luca ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1985 A M FI

15 15 152 0:46:32 Cesareo Memmo Marciano A.S.D. LA LUMEGA 1959 C M UI

16 16 150 0:48:05 Cavazzuti Paolo POD. FORMIGINESE 1965 C M UI

17 17 161 0:48:11 De Giovanni Dario ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 B M UI

18 18 237 0:48:17 Foligno Roberto POL.MADONNINA 1970 B M FI

19 19 159 0:48:27 Danti Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 B M FI

20 20 189 0:48:54 Masetti Ivan CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 B M UI

21 21 229 0:49:06 Calori Sandro POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1968 B M UI

22 22 135 0:49:56 Balestri Giovanni MUD&SNOW 1992 A M UI

23 23 157 0:50:06 Corsinotti Medardo ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1960 C M UI

24 26 235 0:50:27 Gianantoni Marco CORRI FERRARA 1941 D M FI

25 27 174 0:50:33 Lami Andrea ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 B M UI

26 28 198 0:50:35 Pelliciari Massimo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1971 B M FI

27 29 199 0:50:36 Pierli Romano POL.NONANTOLA 1951 D M UI

28 30 195 0:50:38 Munari Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 A M UI

29 31 154 0:50:39 Colo' Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1981 A M FI

30 33 200 0:52:37 Pietri Stefano UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1961 C M UI

31 37 226 0:53:37 Vinazzani Massimo PODISTICA FIORANESE 1964 C M UI

32 38 132 0:53:38 Aiuto Massimiliano Rosario INDIVIDUALE 1973 B M UI

33 40 224 0:53:42 Verati Marco POL. MADONNINA 1968 B M FI

34 43 215 0:55:09 Sighinolfi Nicola POL. MADONNINA 1975 B M UI

35 44 217 0:55:13 Tolari Roberto ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969 B M FI

36 46 175 0:55:32 Lenzini Fabrizio ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1960 C M FI

37 47 131 0:55:42 Agliolo Gallito Mario POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1975 B M UI

38 48 211 0:56:04 Rossetto Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO 1962 C M UI

39 49 147 0:56:11 Carpi Massimo CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1971 B M FI

40 50 196 0:56:45 Occhi Giuliano POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1948 D M UI

41 51 231 0:56:47 Scarabelli Maurizio ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 B M UI

42 52 182 0:56:50 Macchioni Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1977 B M FI

43 53 232 0:56:52 Mantovi Lorenzo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972 B M UI

44 54 236 0:57:04 Agazzotti Valter ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1945 D M UI

45 56 179 0:57:29 Lugli Alessandro POD. FORMIGINESE 1968 B M UI

46 58 194 0:58:06 Moschetta Andrea PODISTICA SAN DAMASO MODEN 1967 C M UI

47 59 139 0:59:15 Bernardi Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1986 A M FI

48 60 212 0:59:25 Rovatti Daniele POL. MADONNINA 1966 C M FI

49 61 149 0:59:30 Castagneti Marco VINI FANTINI 1977 B M UI

50 63 208 0:59:53 Regnani Roberto ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1966 C M UI

51 64 234 1:00:51 Lardi Enrico INDIVIDUALE M

52 65 180 1:00:55 Lugli Claudio UISP MODENA 1955 D M UI



53 66 213 1:01:12 Seidenari Davide JOY RUNNER ASD 1977 B M UI

54 67 140 1:01:13 Bevini Gianpaolo POD. FORMIGINESE 1961 C M UI

55 68 197 1:01:35 Panini Massimo POD. FORMIGINESE 1966 C M UI

56 69 148 1:01:41 Casoni Luciano POD. FORMIGINESE 1955 D M UI

57 70 178 1:03:09 Lugari Mauro CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1966 C M FI

58 73 227 1:03:48 Zini Maurizio POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1956 D M UI

59 74 228 1:05:42 Zito Tiziano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1961 C M FI

60 75 203 1:06:31 Pivetti Maurizio POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 D M UI

61 76 162 1:07:14 Di Martino Gaetano GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963 C M UI

62 78 233 1:08:07 Guerzoni Mario TORRAZZO 1945 D M UI

63 79 145 1:08:17 Buldrini Luigi POL.CAMPOGALLIANO 1955 D M UI

64 82 183 1:10:13 Macchitelli Giuliano G.P. LA GUGLIA 1958 C M FI

65 84 155 1:10:59 Corradini Giuliano CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1963 C M FI

66 85 222 1:12:14 Venturelli Paolo CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1965 C M FI

67 86 191 1:22:09 Michelini Alberto 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1969 B M UI

classifica femminile

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 24 223 0:50:22 Venturelli Francesca POD. FORMIGINESE 1979 E F UI

2 25 170 0:50:23 Gualtieri Lara G.P. LA GUGLIA 1972 F F UI

3 32 166 0:51:04 Fontana Elisa ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976 F F UI

4 34 141 0:52:38 Bonaccorsi Samanta G.S. GABBI 1974 F F UI

5 35 143 0:52:45 Boschetti Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 F F UI

6 36 176 0:52:47 Lodesani Roberta CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1977 F F FI

7 39 221 0:53:40 Vandelli Vittoria 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1990 E F UI

8 41 218 0:53:50 Ugolini Sonia ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 F F UI

9 42 173 0:55:03 Guigli Erica ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 F F UI

10 55 169 0:57:28 Giovanelli Barbara ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1969 F F UI

11 57 202 0:57:50 Pigoni Carmen ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1963 G F UI

12 62 167 0:59:31 Garavaldi Simona ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1971 F F UI

13 71 185 1:03:12 Malavasi Linda JOY RUNNER ASD 1985 E F UI

14 72 214 1:03:42 Sighicelli Beatrice ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1989 E F UI

15 77 165 1:08:01 Ferroni Annalisa ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1996 E F UI

16 80 186 1:08:33 Malavasi Simona MADONNINA PODISMO 1966 G F UI

17 81 216 1:09:59 Sponziello Mirella ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 F F UI

18 83 156 1:10:58 Corradini Monia CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1994 E F FI

SQ 205 Pozzi Soraia A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1961 G F FI

categoria A

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 1 269 0:37:26 Giacobazzi Alessandro ATL FRIGNANO 1996 A M UI

2 2 160 0:39:31 De Francesco Luca ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1982 A M UI

3 3 187 0:39:52 Manfredini Tommaso ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 A M FI

4 5 164 0:41:02 Donati Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1985 A M FI

5 11 172 0:44:41 Guidetti Matteo G.P. LA GUGLIA 1978 A M UI

6 13 230 0:46:20 Turchi Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1996 A M UI

7 14 193 0:46:21 Montorsi Luca ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1985 A M FI

8 22 135 0:49:56 Balestri Giovanni MUD&SNOW 1992 A M UI



9 30 195 0:50:38 Munari Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1980 A M UI

10 31 154 0:50:39 Colo' Matteo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1981 A M FI

11 59 139 0:59:15 Bernardi Alessandro ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1986 A M FI

categoria B

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 4 210 0:40:04 Rocchi Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976 B M FI

2 6 137 0:41:48 Benincasa Davide POL. MADONNINA 1975 B M UI

3 7 138 0:42:01 Bernabei Andrea POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1971 B M FI

4 8 158 0:44:21 Crovetti Massimo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1973 B M UI

5 10 168 0:44:39 Gentile Fabrizio MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 1972 B M UI

6 12 204 0:44:43 Poggi Fabio SAN VITO ASD 1977 B M UI

7 17 161 0:48:11 De Giovanni Dario ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1970 B M UI

8 18 237 0:48:17 Foligno Roberto POL.MADONNINA 1970 B M FI

9 19 159 0:48:27 Danti Riccardo ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 B M FI

10 20 189 0:48:54 Masetti Ivan CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1973 B M UI

11 21 229 0:49:06 Calori Sandro POL. ZOLA SEZ. ATLETICA 1968 B M UI

12 27 174 0:50:33 Lami Andrea ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 B M UI

13 28 198 0:50:35 Pelliciari Massimo G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' 1971 B M FI

14 38 132 0:53:38 Aiuto Massimiliano Rosario INDIVIDUALE 1973 B M UI

15 40 224 0:53:42 Verati Marco POL. MADONNINA 1968 B M FI

16 43 215 0:55:09 Sighinolfi Nicola POL. MADONNINA 1975 B M UI

17 44 217 0:55:13 Tolari Roberto ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1969 B M FI

18 47 131 0:55:42 Agliolo Gallito Mario POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1975 B M UI

19 49 147 0:56:11 Carpi Massimo CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1971 B M FI

20 51 231 0:56:47 Scarabelli Maurizio ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 B M UI

21 52 182 0:56:50 Macchioni Marco ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1977 B M FI

22 53 232 0:56:52 Mantovi Lorenzo 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1972 B M UI

23 56 179 0:57:29 Lugli Alessandro POD. FORMIGINESE 1968 B M UI

24 61 149 0:59:30 Castagneti Marco VINI FANTINI 1977 B M UI

25 66 213 1:01:12 Seidenari Davide JOY RUNNER ASD 1977 B M UI

26 86 191 1:22:09 Michelini Alberto 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1969 B M UI

categoria C

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 9 225 0:44:37 Villa Raffaello POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1967 C M UI

2 15 152 0:46:32 Cesareo Memmo Marciano A.S.D. LA LUMEGA 1959 C M UI

3 16 150 0:48:05 Cavazzuti Paolo POD. FORMIGINESE 1965 C M UI

4 23 157 0:50:06 Corsinotti Medardo ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1960 C M UI

5 33 200 0:52:37 Pietri Stefano UISP REGGIO EMILIA 1961 C M UI

6 37 226 0:53:37 Vinazzani Massimo PODISTICA FIORANESE 1964 C M UI

7 46 175 0:55:32 Lenzini Fabrizio ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1960 C M FI

8 48 211 0:56:04 Rossetto Claudio MADONNINA PODISMO 1962 C M UI

9 58 194 0:58:06 Moschetta Andrea PODISTICA SAN DAMASO MODEN 1967 C M UI

10 60 212 0:59:25 Rovatti Daniele POL. MADONNINA 1966 C M FI

11 63 208 0:59:53 Regnani Roberto ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1966 C M UI

12 67 140 1:01:13 Bevini Gianpaolo POD. FORMIGINESE 1961 C M UI

13 68 197 1:01:35 Panini Massimo POD. FORMIGINESE 1966 C M UI



14 70 178 1:03:09 Lugari Mauro CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1966 C M FI

15 74 228 1:05:42 Zito Tiziano ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1961 C M FI

16 76 162 1:07:14 Di Martino Gaetano GS ROCCA FORMIGINE 1963 C M UI

17 82 183 1:10:13 Macchitelli Giuliano G.P. LA GUGLIA 1958 C M FI

18 84 155 1:10:59 Corradini Giuliano CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1963 C M FI

19 85 222 1:12:14 Venturelli Paolo CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1965 C M FI

categoria D

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 26 235 0:50:27 Gianantoni Marco CORRI FERRARA 1941 D M FI

2 29 199 0:50:36 Pierli Romano POL.NONANTOLA 1951 D M UI

3 50 196 0:56:45 Occhi Giuliano POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA 1948 D M UI

4 54 236 0:57:04 Agazzotti Valter ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1945 D M UI

5 65 180 1:00:55 Lugli Claudio UISP MODENA 1955 D M UI

6 69 148 1:01:41 Casoni Luciano POD. FORMIGINESE 1955 D M UI

7 73 227 1:03:48 Zini Maurizio POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 1956 D M UI

8 75 203 1:06:31 Pivetti Maurizio POD. FORMIGINESE 1956 D M UI

9 78 233 1:08:07 Guerzoni Mario TORRAZZO 1945 D M UI

10 79 145 1:08:17 Buldrini Luigi POL.CAMPOGALLIANO 1955 D M UI

categoria E

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 24 223 0:50:22 Venturelli Francesca POD. FORMIGINESE 1979 E F UI

2 39 221 0:53:40 Vandelli Vittoria 3,30 RUNNING TEAM 1990 E F UI

3 71 185 1:03:12 Malavasi Linda JOY RUNNER ASD 1985 E F UI

4 72 214 1:03:42 Sighicelli Beatrice ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1989 E F UI

5 77 165 1:08:01 Ferroni Annalisa ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1996 E F UI

6 83 156 1:10:58 Corradini Monia CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 1994 E F FI

categoria F

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 25 170 0:50:23 Gualtieri Lara G.P. LA GUGLIA 1972 F F UI

2 32 166 0:51:04 Fontana Elisa ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1976 F F UI

3 34 141 0:52:38 Bonaccorsi Samanta G.S. GABBI 1974 F F UI

4 35 143 0:52:45 Boschetti Federica ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1975 F F UI

5 36 176 0:52:47 Lodesani Roberta CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXC 1977 F F FI

6 41 218 0:53:50 Ugolini Sonia ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1971 F F UI

7 42 173 0:55:03 Guigli Erica ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1976 F F UI

8 55 169 0:57:28 Giovanelli Barbara ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1969 F F UI

9 62 167 0:59:31 Garavaldi Simona ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO 1971 F F UI

10 81 216 1:09:59 Sponziello Mirella ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL 1974 F F UI

categoria G

N. Pos. Pett. Tempo Nome Società Anno Cat. Sex Ente

1 57 202 0:57:50 Pigoni Carmen ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP 1963 G F UI

2 80 186 1:08:33 Malavasi Simona MADONNINA PODISMO 1966 G F UI



SQ 205 Pozzi Soraia A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 1961 G F FI

atleti che hanno prenotati on line è non hanno ritirato il pettorale

N. Pet. Cognome Nome Società Sex

1 133 ANSELMI ALESSANDRO ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL M

2 134 BACCARANI GIANPAOLO POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M

3 144 BRUNO CARLO ATL. REGGIO ASD M

4 146 CAMPANELLA ROSA ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR F

5 151 CECCARELLI LUIGI ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA M

6 153 CIPOLLI MICHELE LIBERO M

7 163 DI VENERE MICHELANGELO POL.MONTE SAN PIETRO M

8 171 GUGLIELMI CLAUDIO ASS.POL.ATL.SCANDIANO M

9 177 LOMBARDO GASPARE ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR M

10 181 LUTTI ROBERTA RUNCARD F

11 184 MALAVASI LUCIANO ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA M

12 188 MARRAZZO ALESSANDRA PICO RUNNERS F

13 190 MENONI ALESSIO ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M

14 201 PIGNATTARO FILIPPO JOY RUNNER ASD M

15 206 RAMPANELLA ROSA ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLAR F

16 207 REALE PASQUALE PICO RUNNERS M

17 209 RICCHI LUCIA MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F

18 219 VALENTINI GIANLUCA POL. MADONNINA M

19 220 VANDELLI ANDREA RUNCARD M


